Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wabhlkreis 11 Geislingen

SiuBen

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

6.781
4.496

33
4.463

Stimmen
1.672
1.212

925
298
134
54
67
30
71

66,30 %

in %
37,46
27,16
20,73
6,68
3,00
1,21
1,50
0,67
1,59

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

54,03

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
42,86
28,08
8,17
11,56
3,25

3,81

1,81

0,47

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

12,27

Differenz
in %
-5,40
-0,92
12,56
-4,88
-0,25
-2,60
-0,31
0,20
1,59



